

SLP(C)No. 9778 OF 2003  
ITEM No.27

Court No. 6

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9778/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2003 in RP 519/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CANARA BANK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. WASAN SHOES LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and permission to submit additional document(s) and with prayer  
for interim relief )

With R.P(C)No.791/2003 in SLP(C)No.9156/2003 - (With appln.(s) for  
interim relief)

Date : 16/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Aggarwala,Adv.  
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.  
Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.  
Ms. Reena Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

R.P.(C)No.791/2003 :

Publication to be done for service of notice in overseas edition of Statesman newspaper within  
four weeks.

List both the matters after six weeks.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master